
Limerick Motor Club
Glenroe
4th August 2019

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No. Name
I Rob Dwane

52 Russell Stanworth
111 GaryCunningham
602 John Mahon
815 Paul Hamill
40 Dara Fay
923 Brian Kirwin
748 Aidan Courtney
777 Tommy Gardiner
363 Damien Walsh
978 Nigel Roche
117 Neil Dugan
46 Trevor Roche
43 Willie Barrett
65 John Kennedy
288 Jack Deegan

568 Mick Boland
229 Tadhg O'Connell
205 Kieran Hayes

33 Declan Gannon
432 Joe Clifford
97 Liam O'Neill
4l Thomas Sheedy

139 Siobhan McCann
44 Aidan Jackson
21 Gary Graham
225 Jamie O'Rourke
486 Jack Byrne
71 Liam Dundon
330 Ben O'Brien
105 Seamus Anderson
39 Enda Byrne
921 Liam Fitzgibbon
72 Wolfgang Schnittger
911 Mossie Gannon
11 Mick O'Shea
460 Graham Roche
814 David B),rne
l0 I Gabriel Warde
ll2 Leanne Carroll
141 Andrew Purser
34 Diarmuid O'Shea
147 Mark Halligan
79 Tom Slattery
12 Elaine Kirwin

1 18 Francis Dempsey
73 Keith Naughton
290 Patrick Spain
76 .lohn Murray
67 Ashling Power
6 Edmund Cassidy

401 Seiin Murray
8'1 Ken McAvoy

623 Des Forrestal

Car
OMS
Reynard Opel Lotus
MimZ Car
DJ
Tiger Suzuki
Suzuki Swift
Peugeot 205 RWD
Peugeot 1 06

Honda Civic
SHP RT 2OOO

Honda Civic
Peugeot 205

Honda Civic
Honda civic
DAX
Peugeot 205
Vauxhall Nova
Honda Civic
Peugeot 205

BMWM3
Honda Civic
Escort
Honda Civic
F Vee

Opel Corsa
Peugeot 205 GTi
Fiat Punto
Ford Ka
Westfield SE

BMW E46
Anglia 105 E
F Vee

Nissan Micra
MGMidget
Foed Escort
MGB GT
Honda Civic
Escort
Honda Civic
Ford Ka
Peugeot 205
Honda Civic
Fiat Seicento
Ford Cortina
Fiat Cento
Fiat Cinq
Peugeot 106

Fiat Seicento
Fiat Seicento
Honda Civic
Iona Special 4

Lotus Elan+2S
TT Sprite

Ford Escort

(Rk) Class
(l) 7

(2) 7

(1) 3c
(1) 6

(r) 38
(1) 3A

@3,4
(1) 2

(3) 34'
(2) 38
(1) 8

(4) 34
(2) 8

@2
(s) 34
(1) e

(l) 1A
(3) 8

(4) 8

(3) 38
(3) 2

(5) 8

(4) 2

(1) s

(2) 1A
(3) 1A
(6) 8

(4) 1A
(6) 3A
(4) 38
(5) 1A
(2) s

(6) 1A
(l) 4

@e
(2) 4

(7) 8

(7) 1A
(8) 8

(8) rA
(e) 1A
(e) 8

(1) rB
(3) 4

(2) 1B

(3) rB
(r0) rA
(4) 18
(5) rB
(s) 2

(4) 4

(s) 4

(6) 4

Best Gap
73.00

82.00 9.00

83.61 10.61

84.70 11.70
84.88 I 1.88

84.95 11.95

85.49 12.49

86.53 13.53

86.80 13.80

87.22 14.22
88 0t 15 01

88.29 1s.29

89.07 16.07

90.24 17.24

90.34 17.34
90.42 17.42
90.85 17 8s

91.10 18. l0
9t .14 18. 14

91.51 18.51

91,.62 18.62

92.67 t9.67
92.69 19.69

92.82 19.82

92.82 19.82

93.47 20.47

93 .57 20.s7
93.65 20.65

93.68 20.68

94.13 21.13

94.26 21.26

95.78 22.78

96.13 23.13

96.99 23.99

97 .45 24.45

97.47 24.47

99.39 26.39

100.06 27.06

100.12 27.12
100.92 27.92

101.19 28 19

102.00 29.00

106.32 33.32
10'7.92 34 92

108.80 35.80
108.84 35.84
110,05 37 .05

111.49 38.49
1t2.39 39.39
114.36 4t .36

1 16.68 43 .68

117.98 44.98

123.12 50. 12

Run I
73.00
82.00

83.6 1

84.71

84.88

85,70
85.63
88.27

88.00

87.25
89.07

89.40

89.07
90.47
93.23
95.69
91 .09

92.00
93.30

9l.98
100.81

92.67

93.96

92.82
93.36
93.86
93.s7

93.65
95.43

94.13
94.26

104.7 5

96.13

97.77
97.55
97.47

99.39
102.43

100.90

104.i8
102.33

102.00

107.06
107.92

108.80
l 09.1 0

I13.50
113.64

I13.52
114.36
I18 36
117.98
123.12

Run 2

74.38
84.46

90.86
87.5 8

91.80
86.35
87.35

86.53
86.80

90.85
89.3I
90. l4

90.24
91.24

92.03

91.49
91.79

92.36
97.89

94.60
94.16

95.50
93.97
94.06

95.s0

96.45
98.40

96.59
99.89
97.4t
99.87

98.09
t06.47

1 01 .78

100.97

104.00
1 03.65
1t3.24
109.46
109.16

110.24
109.24

110.18
114.36
l13.59
117.54

1t7 .29

121.26
123.69

Run 3

73.31
82.62

84.70
86.50

84.95
85.49

89.55
87.68

88.0 r

88.29

90.64
90.34
90.42
90.85
91 .10

9t.14
91.s1
91.62

93.90
92.69

92.82
93.47

94.82
93.68

94.15

94.72
95.78
96.16

96.99
97.45

99.76

100.06

100. l2
101.21

101.19
I 17.81

106.32
108.56

109.27
108.84

I 10.05

t1t .49

112.39
r17.62
116.68
118.31

123.39

Run 4

85.78
93.02

94.18
89. l4
89.79
87.22
146.t1
88.93

95.72

92.84
94.27

94.06
94.37

95. 15

94.30
101 .61

97.11
106.32

97.93

104.5 5

105.1 6

105.25

100.92

1 03.08
r I 1.39

110.32

115.91

124.61

l13.66
120.29

124.09

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

l8
19

20

21

22

23

24
24
26
27
28

29

30
31

)/
JJ

34

35

36
37

38

39
40
41

42

43

44

45

46
47

48
49

50

51

52

53

DNF - Run 1

DNF - Run 2

8

8

9

4r)

225

288

Trevor Roche

Jarnie O'Rourke
Jack Deegan

Honda Civic
Fiat Punto
Peugeot 205

89.07
93.57

95.69

flpdated information may be available at timing.irishhillclimb.com

90.42

hinted qt l5:19


